Antenex
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Gain:

Frequency Range:

VSWR:

Maximum Power:

Bandwidth:
Impedance:

Height:
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Technical Data - Product Features & Information

800-900 MHz
3 dB-MEG.

806-866 MHz
821-896 MHz
890-960 MHz
902-928 MHz

<1.8:170 MHz

150 watts
100 watts NGP

>70 MHz
50 ohms
2]/2”
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